SrNo.

College

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251051427

251021039

251045102

251050211

251008241

251108001

251032608

251038739

251062389

Ashutosh Rana

Moksh

Naina

AMAN JOON

Yug Vaid

Ranvijay Singh

Chauhan

Kanan

Lakshay

ANSHU

Father
Name

Surender Pal
Rajinder
Kumar

Sumit

VIJENDER
SINGH

Yogesh Vaid

Virender
Singh
Chauhan

Sunil
Rajinder
Kumar

JASBIR
SINGH

Provisional UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26
Department of Higher Education Haryana

DOB

11-02-2007

31-01-2008

23-09-2007

02-06-2007

06-05-2007

25-08-2007

11-09-2006

06-07-2006

01-09-2007

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

78.2000

75.0000

74.0000

65.2000

67.0000

65.2000

60.6000

60.2000

59.2000

Weightage Total

Marks
0 78.2000
0 75.0000
0 74.0000
5 70.2000
0 67.0000
0 65.2000
0 60.6000
0 60.2000
0 59.2000



