## Provisional UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251051427	Ashutosh Rana	Surender Pal	М	11-02-2007	General	AIOC	78.2000	0	78.2000
2	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251021039	Moksh	Rajinder Kumar	М	31-01-2008	General	AIOC	75.0000	0	75.0000
3	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251045102	Naina	Sumit	F	23-09-2007	General	AIOC	74.0000	0	74.0000
4	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251050211	AMAN JOON	VIJENDER SINGH	М	02-06-2007	General	HOGC	65.2000	5	70.2000
5	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251008241	Yug Vaid	Yogesh Vaid	М	06-05-2007	General	HOGC	67.0000	0	67.0000
6	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251108001	Ranvijay Singh Chauhan	Virender Singh Chauhan	М	25-08-2007	General	HOGC	65.2000	0	65.2000
7	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251032608	Kanan	Sunil	F	11-09-2006	General	HOGC	60.6000	0	60.6000
8	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251038739	Lakshay	Rajinder Kumar	М	06-07-2006	General	HOGC	60.2000	0	60.2000
9	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251062389	ANSHU	JASBIR SINGH	М	01-09-2007	General	HOGC	59.2000	0	59.2000